
Oneida Adventures is exited to offer some great summer programs! Join us for noon biking and evening pad-

dling! Our noon biking programs begin at 12:05 and conclude at 12:55 and depart from behind the ropes 

course.  Our evening paddles all take place on local bodies of water. These locations will be determined based 

on the weather conditions and other factors. We will be offering canoeing as well as recreational kayaking. 

You do not need experience for either. We will provide a lesson prior to us getting on the water. All paddling 

equipment will be provided by the adventures department. Paddling programs begin at 4:30pm and conclude 

at around 7:30pm.  

You MUST pre register for all of the programs. We have much preparation for biking as well as paddling so 

drop ins will not be allowed for any program. After registering, you will receive an informative email with 

details just prior to the event.  

Pre register by emailing Adventure_dept@oneidanation.org  

 

Tuesday August 1 Evening Canoeing 

Tuesday August 8 Evening Kayaking 

Wednesday August 9 Noon Biking  

Thursday August 10 Evening kayaking  

Thursday August 17 Evening Kayaking 

Wednesday, August 23 Biking   

Thursday August 24 canoeing  

Tuesday, August 29 Noon Biking 

Wednesday August 30 noon hike  

Thursday August 31 Noon biking 

 


